Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:26.29
2:31.38
2:37.15
2:37.39
2:43.13
2:45.51
2:55.88
2:58.51

3:20.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:26.29
2:37.39
2:31.38
2:37.15
2:45.51
2:43.13
2:55.88
2:58.51

3:20.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
493
440
438
394
377
314
300
212

WA Pts
546
438
493
440
377
394
314
300
212

Round

m m I I

Round

F

I M

Date

26/11/19
19/11/17
29/10/117
10/06/18
01/10/16
28/01/17
06/02/16
03/10/15
16/11/14

Date

26/11/19
10/06/18
1911117
29/10117
28/01/17
01/10/16
06/02/16
03/10/15
16/11/14

Meet

Reading Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Reading June End of Season Open Meet

Reading Club Championships 2016

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Reading Club Championships

Reading Club Championships

Meet

Reading Open Meet

Reading June End of Season Open Meet

Reading Club Championships

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Reading Club Championships 2016

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Reading Club Championships

Reading Club Championships

Venue

Magnet LC
Reading
Hart

Magnet LC
Reading
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Reading

Reading

Venue

Magnet LC
Magnet LC
Reading
Hart
Maidenhead
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading

Reading

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Club Swam Under
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Reading

Reading

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



