Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daisy Lovegrove - (1159869) - Reading SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.29	546	F	26/11/19	Reading Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	4
2:31.38	493	F	19/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
2:37.15	440	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Reading	3
2:37.39	438	F	10/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	3
2:43.13	394	F	01/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
2:45.51	377	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
2:55.88	314	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
2:58.51	300	F	03/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
3:20.51	212	F	16/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.29	546	F	26/11/19	Reading Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	4
2:37.39	438	F	10/06/18	Reading June End of Season Open Meet	Magnet LC	Reading	3
2:31.38	493	F	19/11/17	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
2:37.15	440	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Reading	3
2:45.51	377	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
2:43.13	394	F	01/10/16	Reading Club Championships 2016	Reading		4
2:55.88	314	Н	06/02/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Reading	2
2:58.51	300	F	03/10/15	Reading Club Championships	Reading		4
3:20.51	212	F	16/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4